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Tervezett edzés:
2022. augusztus 13. Skaters warm up groups begin duration end

ID Junior 2 8:00 0:35 8:35
ID Senior 2 8:35 0:35 9:10

Ice resurfacing 9:10 0:10 9:20
FS Junior Women 7 9:20 0:35 9:55
FS Junior Men, Senior Women 4 9:55 0:35 10:30

Ice resurfacing 10:30 0:10 10:40
FS Pair Senior 1 10:40 0:35 11:15

16

Verseny:
2022. augusztus 13. Skaters warm up groups begin duration end

ID Junior Rhythm Dance 2 2 13:30 0:16 13:46
ID Senior Rhythm Dance 2 2 13:46 0:16 14:02

Ice resurfacing 14:02 0:15 14:17
FS Junior Women Short 7 3+4 14:17 0:49 15:06

Ice resurfacing 15:06 0:15 15:21
FS Junior Men Short 3 15:21 0:22 15:43
FS Senior Women Short 1 15:43 0:05 15:48

Ice resurfacing 15:48 0:15 16:03
Pair Senior Short 1 1 16:03 0:11 16:15

16 2:45

2022. augusztus 14. Skaters warm up groups begin duration end

ID Junior Free Dance 2 2 11:00 0:18 11:18
ID Senior Free Dance 2 2 11:18 0:19 11:37

Ice resurfacing 11:37 0:15 11:52
FS Junior Women Free 7 3+4 11:52 0:55 12:47

Ice resurfacing 12:47 0:15 13:02
FS Junior Men Free 3 13:02 0:24 13:27
FS Senior Women Free 1 13:27 0:06 13:34

Ice resurfacing 13:34 0:15 13:49
Pair Senior Free 1 1 13:49 0:13 14:02

16 3:02

Előzetes időbeosztás 
Helyszín: Gyakorló Jégcsarnok
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